
WILLIAM READ PRIMARY SCHOOL – SPRING TERM EVENTS DIARY 2019 

 

Wednesday 2nd January 2019 Christmas Break 

Thursday 3rd January 2019 Non Pupil Day 

Friday 4th January 2019 Non Pupil Day 

Monday 7th January 2019 First day of Spring Term for Pupils 

Tuesday 8th January 2019 9.30am – Prospective Parent School Visit 

Friday 11th January 2019 Birch Class Forest Schools 

Friday 11th January 2019 Attendance Parties 

Thursday 17th January 2019 Birch Class Forest Schools 

Friday 18th January 2019 School Closed 

Friday 25th January 2019 Elder Class Forest Schools 

Monday 28th January 2019 Primary Dance Festival at Palace Theatre 

Friday 1st February 2019 Elder Class Forest Schools 

Tuesday 5th February 2019 Internet Safety Day 

Wednesday 6th February 2019 Danny Green ‘Green’ Day 

Friday 8th February 2019 Hawthorn Class Forest Schools 

Wednesday 13th February 2019 2.30pm Year 5 Elder Class Assembly for Parents 

Thursday 14th February 2019 PTA Valentine Discos 

Friday 15th February 2019 Non Pupil Day 

Monday 18th February 2019 – Friday 22nd February 2019 Half Term 

Tuesday 26th February 2019 Year 3 & Year 4 Multi Sports Participation Festival 

Friday 1st March 2019 Hawthorn Class Forest Schools 

Friday 1st March 2019 Attendance Parties 

Monday 4th March 2019 – Friday 8th March 2019 Book Week 

Tuesday 5th March 2019 Year 3 visit to Barleylands 

Thursday 7th March 2019 World Book Day – dress up as a book character 

Friday 8th March 2019 Maple Class Forest Schools 

Monday 11th March 2019 – Thursday 14th March 2019 Year 5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 13th March 2019 2.15pm Year 5 Birch Class Assembly for Parents 

Friday 15th March 2019 Maple Class Forest Schools 

Monday 18th March 2019 School Council Conference 



WILLIAM READ PRIMARY SCHOOL – SPRING TERM EVENTS DIARY 2019 

 

Tuesday 19th March 2019 Year 5 visiting Layer Marney Tower 

Tuesday 19th March 2019 Upper School Cross Country (selected pupils) 

Tuesday 19th March 2019 Infant Music Festival 

Wednesday 20th March 2019 Year 6 Cyber Safety Workshop 

Thursday 21st March 2019 Year 3 Home Safety Workshop 

Friday 22nd March 2019 Yew Class Forest Schools 

Monday 25th March 2019 – Friday 29th March 2019 Waste Week 

Tuesday 26th March 2019 Year 4 Viking Day 

Friday 29th March 2019 Yew Class Forest Schools 

Friday 29th March 2019 PTA Mother’s Day Sale 

Wednesday 3rd April 2019 PTA Easter Event 

Thursday 4th April 2019 Cross Country (selected pupils) 

Thursday 4th April 2019 Super Splash Heroes Performances 

Thursday 4th April 2019 Mid Term Reports to Parents 

Friday 5th April 2019 Non Pupil Day 

Monday 8th April 2019 – Friday 19th April 2019 Easter Break 

Monday 22nd April 2019 Easter Monday Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 23rd April 2019 First Day of Summer Term 

Tuesday 23rd April 2019 Win-a-Prize Easter Lunch 

 

 

 

 


